To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         4140          www.steepergroup.com
Part ID Side Shell Colour Mounting Size Firmness
Category
NVY L EN G
NVY R EN G
Warranty Impact Level Footshell
3 Years
foot shell  -

101-125 4 4
126-150 - 5
 Ordering Example - NVY-LCEN-23-G4
Neutral
Shelltread Size (cm)
NHZ-T     N-    21-30
Foot Shell Size (cm)
NHZ-S        - 21-30
Spare Parts
Ordering Information
=  “L” or “R” for Left or Right
=  Colour (C = Caucasian, T = Tan, B = Brown)
=  Foot size in cm (21-30)
Wedge Kit Size  (cm)
NVY-HWK-2125 21-25
NVY-HWK-2630 26-30
Caucasian C
Tan T
Brown B
Jet Black J
Vertical shock unitIntegrated torsion adapter
for +/- 20° rotation
High impact
1-5
21-30cm
HARDWARE TOOLS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
VY HWK 2125 Voyager Wedge Kit,
21-25
VY HWK 2630 Voyager Wedge Kit,
26-30cm
CP SSET Super Set Screws (8pc)
M8 x 14mm
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TFH 800 Foot Horn, Stainless Steel
CP HK 4 Hex Key, 4mm
CA 409 Cyanoacrylate Adhesive,
409 Gel (CA glue)
K3/4
TOE
SPRING NUT
PLATE
INTEGRATED
PYRAMID
VERTICAL
SHOCK UNIT
INTEGRATED
TORSION
ADAPTER
HEEL PAD
POSTERIOR
PLATE
FOREHEEL
HEEL WEDGE
(OPTIONAL)
SHELLTREAD
SOCKS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
HZ SS 2125 CPI Sock, 21-25cm
Highly durable sock that acts as a noise barrier and
protects the foot from debris.
HZ SS 2630 CPI Sock, 26-30cm
HZ SSK 2125 CPI Sock, 6-pack, 21-25cm
HZ SSK 2630 CPI Sock, 6-pack, 26-30cm
PART NUMBER (LEFT/RIGHT) DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
HZ TLN xx HZ TRN xx Shelltread (left or right) Neutral
(indicate size, width) Increases durability and prevents premature wear
of foot shell.
HZ TLJ xx HZ TRJ xx Shelltread (left or right) Jet Black
(indicate size, width)
INCLUDED Endo foot includes: foot shell,
CPI sock and wedge kit
VOYAGER